TDB302003/07.2011
AUR381Z
Asymmetry and undervoltage relays for 3(N)AC systems
2 TDB302003/07.2011
AUR381Z Asymmetry and undervoltage relays for 3(N)AC systems
Device features
•  Monitoring of 3(N)AC systems for
asymmetry, undervoltage, phase failure

500 V AUR381Z B 935 053
690 V AUR381Z B 935 068
Type designation Type Art. No.
Energy backup SP100 B 935 700
Dimension diagram X200
Dimensions in mm
Ordering information
Accessories
Wiring diagram
1 - 6 A fuse
2 -  Power On LED "Un", goes out in the
event of asymmetry, undervoltage and
system failure.
3 - Adjustable response delay
4 -  Adjustable response delay for under-
voltage
5 -  Adjustable response value for asymmetry
6 -  Energy backup SP100, an additional
means to delay the time for approxi-
mately 5 s in the event of complete
system failure
7 -  Alarm relay in N/C operation
1
2 3 4 5
7
6
Asymmetry and undervoltage relay AUR381Z
Bender GmbH & Co. KG
P.O. Box 1161 • 35301 Gruenberg • Germany
Londorfer Strasse 65 • 35305 Gruenberg • Germany
Tel.: +49 6401 807-0 • Fax: +49 6401 807-259